
MINI A
Cognome Nome

Data di 
Nascita

Società vd 1 vd 2 VT vd PA vd TR vd CL TOTALE

1 Borgnino Maya 30/12/2016 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 16,4 16,4 15,9 16,8 15,05 16,8 15,3 16,8 15,95 62,2
2 Cerruti Greta 13/02/2014 PRIMAVERA 16,8 16,8 16,3 16,8 14,95 16,8 14,65 16,8 15,65 61,55
3 Mocanu Jessica Ioana 15/03/2016 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 16,4 16,4 15,85 16,8 15,7 16,8 14,85 16,8 14,25 60,65
4 Maccari Chiara 16/08/2014 PRIMAVERA 16,8 16,8 15,975 16,8 15 16,8 14,5 16,8 15,15 60,625
5 Remondino Ginevra 14/10/2014 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,8 16,8 15,9 16,8 15,45 15,5 13,5 16,8 15,65 60,5
6 Pavan Fracasso Lavinia 10/04/2014 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,8 16,8 15,225 16,8 15,35 16,8 14,35 16,8 14,95 59,875

Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
VT

1 Cerruti Greta 13/02/2014 PRIMAVERA 16,3

2 Maccari Chiara 16/08/2014 PRIMAVERA 15,975

3 Borgnino Maya 30/12/2016 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 15,9

4 Remondino Ginevra 14/10/2014 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,9

5 Mocanu Jessica Ioana 15/03/2016 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,85

6 Pavan Fracasso Lavinia 10/04/2014 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,225

Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
PA

1 Mocanu Jessica Ioana 15/03/2016 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,7

2 Remondino Ginevra 14/10/2014 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,45

3 Pavan Fracasso Lavinia 10/04/2014 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,35

4 Borgnino Maya 30/12/2016 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 15,05

5 Maccari Chiara 16/08/2014 PRIMAVERA 15

6 Cerruti Greta 13/02/2014 PRIMAVERA 14,95

Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
TR

1 Borgnino Maya 30/12/2016 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 15,3

2 Mocanu Jessica Ioana 15/03/2016 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 14,85

3 Cerruti Greta 13/02/2014 PRIMAVERA 14,65

4 Maccari Chiara 16/08/2014 PRIMAVERA 14,5

5 Pavan Fracasso Lavinia 10/04/2014 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,35

6 Remondino Ginevra 14/10/2014 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 13,5

Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
CL

1 Borgnino Maya 30/12/2016 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 15,95

2 Remondino Ginevra 14/10/2014 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,65

3 Cerruti Greta 13/02/2014 PRIMAVERA 15,65

4 Maccari Chiara 16/08/2014 PRIMAVERA 15,15

5 Pavan Fracasso Lavinia 10/04/2014 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,95

6 Mocanu Jessica Ioana 15/03/2016 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 14,25



PROPAGANDA A
Cognome Nome

Data di 
Nascita

Società vd 1 vd 2 VT vd PA vd TR vd CL TOTALE

1 Elicio Giulia 17/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,8 16,8 16,075 16,8 15,9 16,8 15,7 16,8 14,45 62,125
2 Avellino Alice 22/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,8 16,8 15,425 16,8 15,85 16,8 15,9 17,1 14,7 61,875
3 Trevisan Elisa 04/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,8 16,8 16,25 16,8 15,35 16,8 14,95 16,8 14,55 61,1
4 Montalbotti Viola 29/01/2012 SALGEN ROMA 16,8 16,8 16,45 16,8 15,9 16 14 16,8 14,75 61,1
5 Bianco Elena 11/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,8 16,8 15,4 16,8 14,85 16,8 15,4 16,8 15,15 60,8
6 La Greca Martina 22/09/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 16,8 16,8 16,325 16,8 15,45 16,8 14,15 16,8 14,75 60,675
7 Tonnarelli Elena 04/05/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,8 16,8 15,775 16,8 15,85 16,8 14,95 16,8 13,9 60,475
8 Donadello Greta 08/12/2013 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,8 16,8 15,65 16,8 16,05 16,7 14,15 16,6 14,45 60,3
9 Vigo Valentina 23/02/2012 PRIMAVERA 16,8 16,8 15,625 16,6 14,95 16,8 15,55 16,8 14,15 60,275

10 Morenza Mora Samantha 21/11/2012 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 16,8 16,8 15,475 16,8 15,7 16,8 14,05 16,8 14,85 60,075
11 De Pantaleone Sara 02/08/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 16,8 16,8 15,725 16,8 15,8 16,8 14,4 16,8 13,65 59,575
12 Poda Valentina 28/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,8 16,8 15,675 16,6 14,45 16,4 14,95 16,6 14,45 59,525
13 Timofte Alessia Stefania 09/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 16,8 16,8 15,8 16,8 15,7 16,8 13,15 16,8 14,75 59,4
14 Astolfi Irene 05/04/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 16,8 16,8 15,8 16,8 13,1 16,8 14,95 17,1 15,15 59
15 Piovan Alessia 23/04/2013 MYGYM A.S.D. 16,8 16,8 15 16,4 15,25 16,8 15,1 16,8 13,05 58,4
16 Manole Martina 19/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 16,8 16,8 15,475 16,8 15,95 16,8 13,4 16,8 13,45 58,275
17 Lelli Sofia 14/02/2012 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 16,8 16,4 15,8 15,8 14,2 15,3 13,35 16,8 14,3 57,65
18 De Katt Greta 17/06/2013 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,4 16,4 15,825 16,8 15,3 16,8 12,75 16,8 13,45 57,325
19 Di Giandomenico Sofia 07/04/2012 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 16,8 16,8 15,65 16,2 14,05 16,8 14,4 16,8 12,3 56,4
20 Boccardo Diana 14/10/2013 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 16,8 16,8 15,5 16,8 15,2 16,8 12,75 16,8 12,45 55,9
21 Maccarone Alice 20/07/2013 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 16,8 16,8 15,55 16,8 15,4 16,8 13,05 16,8 11,75 55,75
22 Zanetti Elisabetta 31/07/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 16,8 16,8 15,9 16,8 15,05 16,4 10,35 16,8 13,05 54,35



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
VT

1 Montalbotti Viola 29/01/2012 SALGEN ROMA 16,45

2 La Greca Martina 22/09/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 16,325

3 Trevisan Elisa 04/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,25

4 Elicio Giulia 17/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,075

5 Zanetti Elisabetta 31/07/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,9

6 De Katt Greta 17/06/2013 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,825

7 Timofte Alessia Stefania 09/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,8

8 Astolfi Irene 05/04/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,8

9 Lelli Sofia 14/02/2012 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 15,8

10 Tonnarelli Elena 04/05/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,775

11 De Pantaleone Sara 02/08/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,725

12 Poda Valentina 28/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15,675

13 Donadello Greta 08/12/2013 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,65

14 Di Giandomenico Sofia 07/04/2012 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 15,65

15 Vigo Valentina 23/02/2012 PRIMAVERA 15,625

16 Maccarone Alice 20/07/2013 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,55

17 Boccardo Diana 14/10/2013 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,5

18 Morenza Mora Samantha 21/11/2012 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,475

19 Manole Martina 19/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,475

20 Avellino Alice 22/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,425

21 Bianco Elena 11/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,4

22 Piovan Alessia 23/04/2013 MYGYM A.S.D. 15



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
PA

1 Donadello Greta 08/12/2013 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,05

2 Manole Martina 19/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,95

3 Elicio Giulia 17/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,9

4 Montalbotti Viola 29/01/2012 SALGEN ROMA 15,9

5 Avellino Alice 22/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,85

6 Tonnarelli Elena 04/05/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,85

7 De Pantaleone Sara 02/08/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,8

8 Morenza Mora Samantha 21/11/2012 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,7

9 Timofte Alessia Stefania 09/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,7

10 La Greca Martina 22/09/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,45

11 Maccarone Alice 20/07/2013 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,4

12 Trevisan Elisa 04/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,35

13 De Katt Greta 17/06/2013 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,3

14 Piovan Alessia 23/04/2013 MYGYM A.S.D. 15,25

15 Boccardo Diana 14/10/2013 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,2

16 Zanetti Elisabetta 31/07/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,05

17 Vigo Valentina 23/02/2012 PRIMAVERA 14,95

18 Bianco Elena 11/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,85

19 Poda Valentina 28/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,45

20 Lelli Sofia 14/02/2012 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 14,2

21 Di Giandomenico Sofia 07/04/2012 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 14,05

22 Astolfi Irene 05/04/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 13,1



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
TR

1 Avellino Alice 22/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,9

2 Elicio Giulia 17/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,7

3 Vigo Valentina 23/02/2012 PRIMAVERA 15,55

4 Bianco Elena 11/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,4

5 Piovan Alessia 23/04/2013 MYGYM A.S.D. 15,1

6 Trevisan Elisa 04/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,95

7 Poda Valentina 28/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,95

8 Tonnarelli Elena 04/05/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,95

9 Astolfi Irene 05/04/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,95

10 De Pantaleone Sara 02/08/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,4

11 Di Giandomenico Sofia 07/04/2012 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 14,4

12 Donadello Greta 08/12/2013 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,15

13 La Greca Martina 22/09/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,15

14 Morenza Mora Samantha 21/11/2012 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 14,05

15 Montalbotti Viola 29/01/2012 SALGEN ROMA 14

16 Manole Martina 19/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 13,4

17 Lelli Sofia 14/02/2012 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 13,35

18 Timofte Alessia Stefania 09/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 13,15

19 Maccarone Alice 20/07/2013 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 13,05

20 Boccardo Diana 14/10/2013 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 12,75

21 De Katt Greta 17/06/2013 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 12,75

22 Zanetti Elisabetta 31/07/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 10,35



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
CL

1 Bianco Elena 11/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,15

2 Astolfi Irene 05/04/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,15

3 Morenza Mora Samantha 21/11/2012 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 14,85

4 Timofte Alessia Stefania 09/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 14,75

5 La Greca Martina 22/09/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,75

6 Montalbotti Viola 29/01/2012 SALGEN ROMA 14,75

7 Avellino Alice 22/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,7

8 Trevisan Elisa 04/10/2012 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,55

9 Donadello Greta 08/12/2013 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,45

10 Elicio Giulia 17/11/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,45

11 Poda Valentina 28/09/2012 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,45

12 Lelli Sofia 14/02/2012 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 14,3

13 Vigo Valentina 23/02/2012 PRIMAVERA 14,15

14 Tonnarelli Elena 04/05/2012 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,9

15 De Pantaleone Sara 02/08/2012 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 13,65

16 De Katt Greta 17/06/2013 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,45

17 Manole Martina 19/10/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 13,45

18 Piovan Alessia 23/04/2013 MYGYM A.S.D. 13,05

19 Zanetti Elisabetta 31/07/2012 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 13,05

20 Boccardo Diana 14/10/2013 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 12,45

21 Di Giandomenico Sofia 07/04/2012 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 12,3

22 Maccarone Alice 20/07/2013 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 11,75



UNDER 15 A
Cognome Nome

Data di 
Nascita

Società vd 1 vd 2 VT vd PA vd TR vd CL TOTALE

1 Ivaldi Sofia Marita 29/01/2010 ASD ARTISTICA 2000 16,2 16,4 15,675 16,8 15,8 16,8 14,35 16,8 15,95 61,775
2 Sardina Beatrice 21/07/2011 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 16,8 16,4 15,175 16,8 15,9 16,8 14,8 17,1 15,65 61,525
3 Rondinelli Miluna 06/07/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 16,4 16,2 14,975 16,8 15,75 16,8 15,4 16,8 15,35 61,475
4 Ortiz Carando Valeria 24/07/2010 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,2 16,2 14,8 16,8 15,8 16,9 15,55 16,8 14,9 61,05
5 Girotto Emma 20/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,4 16,4 15,15 16,6 15,3 16,4 14,95 16,4 15,2 60,6
6 Calzolani Greta 11/09/2011 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,2 16,2 14,75 17,1 16,3 16,8 13,85 16,8 15,15 60,05
7 Abrignani Sara 11/02/2010 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 16,2 16,4 14,575 16,8 15,05 16,8 14,85 16,8 15 59,475
8 Pagnin Anna 18/06/2010 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,4 16,4 14,475 16,4 14,95 16,8 14,8 16,6 14,45 58,675
9 Tosatto Martina 30/06/2010 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 16,4 16,2 15,3 16,6 13,2 16,2 13,85 16,8 15,15 57,5

10 Maniero Mia 05/10/2011 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 16,2 16,2 15 16 14,75 16,4 12,15 16,8 15,5 57,4
11 Piovesan Giulia 27/03/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 16,4 16,2 13,85 16,6 14,25 16,6 14,5 16,6 14,25 56,85
12 Mottola Michela 28/09/2011 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,4 16,2 14,8 16,8 14,9 16,8 13,6 15,2 13,15 56,45
13 Cillo Sofia 17/03/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,2 16,2 14,575 16,4 13,75 16,6 13,3 16,4 14,4 56,025
14 Basso Giulia 06/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,2 16,2 14,65 16,4 15,05 15,8 14,2 13,2 11,25 55,15
15 Ramadori Alice Maria 04/08/2010 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 16,2 16,2 14,725 16 13,9 16 13,05 16,8 13,4 55,075
16 Guadagnino Carlotta 13/09/2011 ASD PLAY SPORT 16,2 0 7,775 15 12,05 16,6 13,9 16,8 13,25 46,975
17 Spizzotin Alice 22/07/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
VT

1 Ivaldi Sofia Marita 29/01/2010 ASD ARTISTICA 2000 15,675

2 Tosatto Martina 30/06/2010 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 15,3

3 Sardina Beatrice 21/07/2011 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 15,175

4 Girotto Emma 20/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15,15

5 Maniero Mia 05/10/2011 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15

6 Rondinelli Miluna 06/07/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 14,975

7 Ortiz Carando Valeria 24/07/2010 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,8

8 Mottola Michela 28/09/2011 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,8

9 Calzolani Greta 11/09/2011 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,75

10 Ramadori Alice Maria 04/08/2010 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 14,725

11 Basso Giulia 06/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,65

12 Abrignani Sara 11/02/2010 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 14,575

13 Cillo Sofia 17/03/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,575

14 Pagnin Anna 18/06/2010 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,475

15 Piovesan Giulia 27/03/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 13,85

16 Guadagnino Carlotta 13/09/2011 ASD PLAY SPORT 7,775

17 Spizzotin Alice 22/07/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0

Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
PA

1 Calzolani Greta 11/09/2011 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,3

2 Sardina Beatrice 21/07/2011 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 15,9

3 Ivaldi Sofia Marita 29/01/2010 ASD ARTISTICA 2000 15,8

4 Ortiz Carando Valeria 24/07/2010 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,8

5 Rondinelli Miluna 06/07/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 15,75

6 Girotto Emma 20/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15,3

7 Abrignani Sara 11/02/2010 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 15,05

8 Basso Giulia 06/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15,05

9 Pagnin Anna 18/06/2010 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,95

10 Mottola Michela 28/09/2011 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,9

11 Maniero Mia 05/10/2011 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 14,75

12 Piovesan Giulia 27/03/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 14,25

13 Ramadori Alice Maria 04/08/2010 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 13,9

14 Cillo Sofia 17/03/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 13,75

15 Tosatto Martina 30/06/2010 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 13,2

16 Guadagnino Carlotta 13/09/2011 ASD PLAY SPORT 12,05

17 Spizzotin Alice 22/07/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
TR

1 Ortiz Carando Valeria 24/07/2010 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,55

2 Rondinelli Miluna 06/07/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 15,4

3 Girotto Emma 20/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,95

4 Abrignani Sara 11/02/2010 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 14,85

5 Pagnin Anna 18/06/2010 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,8

6 Sardina Beatrice 21/07/2011 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 14,8

7 Piovesan Giulia 27/03/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 14,5

8 Ivaldi Sofia Marita 29/01/2010 ASD ARTISTICA 2000 14,35

9 Basso Giulia 06/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,2

10 Guadagnino Carlotta 13/09/2011 ASD PLAY SPORT 13,9

11 Tosatto Martina 30/06/2010 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 13,85

12 Calzolani Greta 11/09/2011 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,85

13 Mottola Michela 28/09/2011 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 13,6

14 Cillo Sofia 17/03/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 13,3

15 Ramadori Alice Maria 04/08/2010 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 13,05

16 Maniero Mia 05/10/2011 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 12,15

17 Spizzotin Alice 22/07/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0

Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
CL

1 Ivaldi Sofia Marita 29/01/2010 ASD ARTISTICA 2000 15,95

2 Sardina Beatrice 21/07/2011 società ginnastica raffaele rubattino asd 15,65

3 Maniero Mia 05/10/2011 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,5

4 Rondinelli Miluna 06/07/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 15,35

5 Girotto Emma 20/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15,2

6 Tosatto Martina 30/06/2010 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 15,15

7 Calzolani Greta 11/09/2011 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,15

8 Abrignani Sara 11/02/2010 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 15

9 Ortiz Carando Valeria 24/07/2010 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,9

10 Pagnin Anna 18/06/2010 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,45

11 Cillo Sofia 17/03/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,4

12 Piovesan Giulia 27/03/2011 IL QUADRIFOGLIO ROSSO 14,25

13 Ramadori Alice Maria 04/08/2010 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 13,4

14 Guadagnino Carlotta 13/09/2011 ASD PLAY SPORT 13,25

15 Mottola Michela 28/09/2011 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 13,15

16 Basso Giulia 06/04/2011 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 11,25

17 Spizzotin Alice 22/07/2010 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0



UNDER 17 A
Cognome Nome

Data di 
Nascita

Società vd 1 vd 2 VT vd PA vd TR vd CL TOTALE

1 Giurgiulena Nina 11/09/2008 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 16,4 16,2 15,7 16,8 15,65 16,8 15,55 16,8 15,75 62,65
2 De Gregori Chiara 04/09/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,4 16,4 15,575 16,8 15,85 16,6 14,85 16,8 15,35 61,625
3 Materni Anna 19/06/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,8 16,4 14,575 17,1 15,25 16,8 15,4 17,1 16,25 61,475
4 Benesso Anna 31/05/2009 MYGYM A.S.D. 16,4 16,4 15,35 16,8 15,5 16,8 14,95 16,6 15,5 61,3
5 Ohienbomwan Letizia Osaivbie 02/04/2008 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 17,1 16,4 15,425 16,8 15,85 16,8 13,75 17,1 16,2 61,225
6 Brugola Giulia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,8 16,4 15,575 16,8 15,75 16,6 14 16,9 15,8 61,125
7 Musso Ottavia 30/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,4 16,4 15,575 16,8 15,45 16,8 14,4 17,1 15,55 60,975
8 Bosco Arianna 01/04/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,4 16,4 15,275 16,8 15,8 16,6 13,7 16,8 14,85 59,625
9 Spinelli Matilde 26/12/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,4 16,4 14,875 16,4 15,15 16,4 14,35 16,6 15,05 59,425

10 Bugno Claudia 08/09/2008 ASD GYM TIME 16,2 16,2 15,175 16 14,55 16,4 14 16,4 15,5 59,225
11 Gerli Federica 16/09/2008 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 16,2 16,2 14,75 16,8 14,9 16,8 13,85 17,1 15,7 59,2
12 Gambino Martina 05/09/2009 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 16,4 16,4 15,275 16,6 15,25 16,8 13,85 16,8 14,55 58,925
13 Pagliuso Elisa 24/10/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,4 16,2 15,325 16,8 15,55 16,8 14,75 14,8 13,15 58,775
14 Ferricchio Giorgia 29/01/2009 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 16,4 16,2 14,95 16,8 14,95 16,5 13,55 16,9 15,25 58,7
15 Semino Alice 12/02/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 16,4 16,2 15,125 16,6 15,1 15,4 12,55 16,8 15,65 58,425
16 Cagnato Chiara 26/03/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,4 16,4 14,925 16,4 15 16,2 14,45 16,6 14,05 58,425
17 Marchiori Sidney 10/08/2008 ASD GYM TIME 16,2 16,2 15,4 16,4 14,9 16,8 12,7 15,6 14,3 57,3
18 Costa Valentina 04/02/2009 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,4 16,4 14,9 16,8 15,4 16,8 12,3 16,2 14,5 57,1
19 Angelucci Chiara 23/01/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,4 16,4 15,175 16,8 13,05 16 13,6 16,8 15,05 56,875
20 Marzolla Gaia 24/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,2 16,2 14,475 16,4 14,35 16,6 13,65 16,8 13,85 56,325
21 Sirbu Debora 16/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,4 16,2 14,55 16,8 14,6 16,8 12,25 16,8 14,9 56,3
22 Callegaro Irene 06/03/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,2 16,2 13,9 15 12,65 16,8 14,55 16,2 14,45 55,55
23 Hyzoti Eleonora 25/09/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 16,4 16,2 15,025 16 14,2 16,4 12,85 16,2 13,4 55,475
24 Rolle Chiara 01/04/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,4 16,4 14,775 16,6 14,9 15,2 12,95 16,2 12,75 55,375
25 Cossu Gioialuna 26/09/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,2 16,2 14,325 15,4 13,4 15,8 12,75 16,4 14,8 55,275
26 Spizzotin Chiara 06/02/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 16,2 16,2 14,45 14,6 12,85 15,8 13,35 16,2 14,35 55
27 Cardin Sofia 04/08/2009 DADO MAGICO A.S.D. APS 16,2 16,2 14,35 15,6 13,35 15,6 12,15 15,8 14,05 53,9
28 Romeo Anna 18/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,2 16,2 13,625 15,6 13,05 15,4 12,25 16 13,3 52,225
29 Bertolin Eva 12/01/2008 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 16,2 0 7,275 16,4 13,7 15,8 12,9 16 14,25 48,125
30 Boscolo Cecilia 27/04/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0 0 0 0 0 15,2 13,7 15,6 14,4 28,1



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
VT

1 Giurgiulena Nina 11/09/2008 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,7

2 De Gregori Chiara 04/09/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,575

3 Musso Ottavia 30/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,575

4 Brugola Giulia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,575

5 Ohienbomwan Letizia Osaivbie 02/04/2008 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,425

6 Marchiori Sidney 10/08/2008 ASD GYM TIME 15,4

7 Benesso Anna 31/05/2009 MYGYM A.S.D. 15,35

8 Pagliuso Elisa 24/10/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,325

9 Bosco Arianna 01/04/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,275

10 Gambino Martina 05/09/2009 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,275

11 Bugno Claudia 08/09/2008 ASD GYM TIME 15,175

12 Angelucci Chiara 23/01/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,175

13 Semino Alice 12/02/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 15,125

14 Hyzoti Eleonora 25/09/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 15,025

15 Ferricchio Giorgia 29/01/2009 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,95

16 Cagnato Chiara 26/03/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,925

17 Costa Valentina 04/02/2009 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,9

18 Spinelli Matilde 26/12/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,875

19 Rolle Chiara 01/04/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,775

20 Gerli Federica 16/09/2008 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,75

21 Materni Anna 19/06/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,575

22 Sirbu Debora 16/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,55

23 Marzolla Gaia 24/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,475

24 Spizzotin Chiara 06/02/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,45

25 Cardin Sofia 04/08/2009 DADO MAGICO A.S.D. APS 14,35

26 Cossu Gioialuna 26/09/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,325

27 Callegaro Irene 06/03/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 13,9

28 Romeo Anna 18/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13,625

29 Bertolin Eva 12/01/2008 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 7,275

30 Boscolo Cecilia 27/04/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
PA

1 Ohienbomwan Letizia Osaivbie 02/04/2008 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,85

2 De Gregori Chiara 04/09/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,85

3 Bosco Arianna 01/04/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,8

4 Brugola Giulia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,75

5 Giurgiulena Nina 11/09/2008 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,65

6 Pagliuso Elisa 24/10/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,55

7 Benesso Anna 31/05/2009 MYGYM A.S.D. 15,5

8 Musso Ottavia 30/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,45

9 Costa Valentina 04/02/2009 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,4

10 Materni Anna 19/06/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,25

11 Gambino Martina 05/09/2009 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 15,25

12 Spinelli Matilde 26/12/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15,15

13 Semino Alice 12/02/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 15,1

14 Cagnato Chiara 26/03/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15

15 Ferricchio Giorgia 29/01/2009 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,95

16 Marchiori Sidney 10/08/2008 ASD GYM TIME 14,9

17 Gerli Federica 16/09/2008 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,9

18 Rolle Chiara 01/04/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,9

19 Sirbu Debora 16/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,6

20 Bugno Claudia 08/09/2008 ASD GYM TIME 14,55

21 Marzolla Gaia 24/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,35

22 Hyzoti Eleonora 25/09/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 14,2

23 Bertolin Eva 12/01/2008 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 13,7

24 Cossu Gioialuna 26/09/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13,4

25 Cardin Sofia 04/08/2009 DADO MAGICO A.S.D. APS 13,35

26 Romeo Anna 18/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13,05

27 Angelucci Chiara 23/01/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,05

28 Spizzotin Chiara 06/02/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 12,85

29 Callegaro Irene 06/03/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 12,65

30 Boscolo Cecilia 27/04/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
TR

1 Giurgiulena Nina 11/09/2008 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,55

2 Materni Anna 19/06/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,4

3 Benesso Anna 31/05/2009 MYGYM A.S.D. 14,95

4 De Gregori Chiara 04/09/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,85

5 Pagliuso Elisa 24/10/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,75

6 Callegaro Irene 06/03/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,55

7 Cagnato Chiara 26/03/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,45

8 Musso Ottavia 30/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,4

9 Spinelli Matilde 26/12/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,35

10 Bugno Claudia 08/09/2008 ASD GYM TIME 14

11 Brugola Giulia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14

12 Gerli Federica 16/09/2008 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 13,85

13 Gambino Martina 05/09/2009 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 13,85

14 Ohienbomwan Letizia Osaivbie 02/04/2008 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 13,75

15 Bosco Arianna 01/04/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 13,7

16 Boscolo Cecilia 27/04/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 13,7

17 Marzolla Gaia 24/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13,65

18 Angelucci Chiara 23/01/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,6

19 Ferricchio Giorgia 29/01/2009 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 13,55

20 Spizzotin Chiara 06/02/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 13,35

21 Rolle Chiara 01/04/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 12,95

22 Bertolin Eva 12/01/2008 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 12,9

23 Hyzoti Eleonora 25/09/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 12,85

24 Cossu Gioialuna 26/09/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 12,75

25 Marchiori Sidney 10/08/2008 ASD GYM TIME 12,7

26 Semino Alice 12/02/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 12,55

27 Costa Valentina 04/02/2009 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 12,3

28 Sirbu Debora 16/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 12,25

29 Romeo Anna 18/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 12,25

30 Cardin Sofia 04/08/2009 DADO MAGICO A.S.D. APS 12,15



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
CL

1 Materni Anna 19/06/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,25

2 Ohienbomwan Letizia Osaivbie 02/04/2008 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 16,2

3 Brugola Giulia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,8

4 Giurgiulena Nina 11/09/2008 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,75

5 Gerli Federica 16/09/2008 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,7

6 Semino Alice 12/02/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 15,65

7 Musso Ottavia 30/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,55

8 Bugno Claudia 08/09/2008 ASD GYM TIME 15,5

9 Benesso Anna 31/05/2009 MYGYM A.S.D. 15,5

10 De Gregori Chiara 04/09/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,35

11 Ferricchio Giorgia 29/01/2009 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 15,25

12 Spinelli Matilde 26/12/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 15,05

13 Angelucci Chiara 23/01/2009 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,05

14 Sirbu Debora 16/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,9

15 Bosco Arianna 01/04/2008 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,85

16 Cossu Gioialuna 26/09/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,8

17 Gambino Martina 05/09/2009 G. & A. ACADEMY ASD 14,55

18 Costa Valentina 04/02/2009 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,5

19 Callegaro Irene 06/03/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,45

20 Boscolo Cecilia 27/04/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,4

21 Spizzotin Chiara 06/02/2008 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,35

22 Marchiori Sidney 10/08/2008 ASD GYM TIME 14,3

23 Bertolin Eva 12/01/2008 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 14,25

24 Cagnato Chiara 26/03/2009 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S.D. a R.L. 14,05

25 Cardin Sofia 04/08/2009 DADO MAGICO A.S.D. APS 14,05

26 Marzolla Gaia 24/11/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13,85

27 Hyzoti Eleonora 25/09/2009 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A. S. D. 13,4

28 Romeo Anna 18/03/2008 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13,3

29 Rolle Chiara 01/04/2009 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 12,75

30 Pagliuso Elisa 24/10/2008 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 12,55



SENIOR A

Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società vd 1 vd 2 VT vd PA vd TR vd CL TOTALE

1 Agostini Giada 12/04/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 17,1 16,4 14,975 16,8 15,8 16,8 16 16,8 15,45 62,225
2 Luccoli Teresa 18/04/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,8 16,4 15,75 17,1 15,95 16,8 15,05 17,1 15,35 62,1
3 Menichelli Chiara 06/05/1998 SALGEN ROMA 16,4 16,4 15,4 16,8 15,65 16,8 15,9 16,9 15,05 62
4 Critelli Giulia 29/03/2006 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 16,8 17,1 15,225 16,8 15,1 16,8 15,5 16,8 15,05 60,875
5 Boato Giulia 06/07/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,4 16,2 14,7 16,8 15,6 16,8 15,55 16,8 15 60,85
6 Nardone Anna 12/12/1998 SALGEN ROMA 16,4 16,4 15,175 16,8 16,1 16,8 14,65 16,8 14,85 60,775
7 Puggina Giada 29/05/2007 ASD GYM TIME 16,4 16,4 15,15 16,8 15,8 16,4 15,05 16,6 14,65 60,65
8 Butera Giorgia 31/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,4 16,4 15,05 16,8 16 16,8 14,7 16,8 14,6 60,35
9 Ragusa Anna Grazia 01/07/2006 ASD GYM TIME 16,2 16,4 14,8 16,8 15,5 16,8 15,55 16,6 13,95 59,8

10 Mastrocola Greta 09/01/2007 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,4 16,4 15,575 16,8 14,8 16,8 15,25 16,8 14,15 59,775
11 Pettenello Matilde 22/02/2004 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 16,4 16,4 13,975 16,8 15,3 16,6 15,4 16,8 14,75 59,425
12 Sartori Carola 14/12/2001 SALGEN ROMA 16,4 16,4 14,8 16,6 15 16,6 15,2 16,8 14,3 59,3
13 Veronesi Erica 20/01/2001 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 16,8 16,8 15,85 17,1 14,7 16,8 13,55 17,4 14,75 58,85
14 Cavallo Giulia 09/10/2006 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,4 16,4 14,975 16,8 15,85 16,4 13,85 16,8 14,05 58,725
15 Ferrando Martina 29/11/2002 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 17,1 16,8 15,575 16,8 15,25 16,8 13,1 17,4 14,35 58,275
16 Montin Milena 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,2 16,2 14,6 16,8 14,95 15,8 14,15 16,8 14,45 58,15
17 Bogazzi Chiara 25/06/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,4 16,4 14,525 16,8 15,45 16,8 14 16,8 14 57,975
18 Ferricchio Giulia 21/08/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 16,4 16,2 14,8 16,8 14,8 16,8 14,9 16,8 13,45 57,95
19 De Luca Giada 31/10/2004 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 16,4 16,2 14,525 16,6 15,1 16,9 15,15 16,8 13,1 57,875
20 Vellucci Giulia 02/04/2006 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,4 16,2 14,925 16,4 14,9 16,8 14,65 16,8 13,35 57,825
21 Castegnaro Marta 22/08/2005 ASD GYM TIME 16,2 16,4 14,55 16,8 14,6 16,4 14,4 16,6 14,25 57,8
22 Cantone Arianna 11/04/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 16,4 16,2 15,2 16,8 14,65 16,8 14,15 17,4 13,45 57,45
23 Ferrara Agata 27/12/2007 ASD GYM TIME 16,2 16,2 14,85 16,2 13,75 16,4 14,85 16,8 13,85 57,3
24 Zamengo Gloria 20/11/2007 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 16,4 16,2 13,725 16,6 14,75 16,4 13,85 16,6 14,95 57,275
25 Merlanti Camilla 15/07/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,4 16,4 15,15 16,8 15,05 15,1 13,45 16,2 13,35 57
26 Della Sala Rebecca 30/03/2007 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 16,2 16,2 14,05 16,4 14,4 16,6 14,8 16,8 13,4 56,65
27 Meneghin Emma 27/03/2007 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,4 16,2 13,175 16,8 15,1 16,4 14,25 16,8 14 56,525
28 Maglione Ilaria 23/11/2000 Gymjoy 16,4 16,2 14,35 16,8 14,9 16,4 13,5 16,6 13,55 56,3
29 Andreoni Ginevra 16/12/2006 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 16,4 16,4 13,95 16,8 13,75 16,8 13,95 16,8 14,35 56
30 Danieli Susanna 28/01/1998 SALGEN ROMA 16,4 16,4 14,175 16,8 15,25 16,2 13,65 16,8 12,55 55,625
31 Canepa Clotilde 29/07/2006 PRIMAVERA 16,2 16,4 13,75 13,9 12,2 16,8 14,35 16,8 14,65 54,95
32 Mussino Valentina 01/12/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 16,4 16,2 14 16,8 14,55 16,2 13,3 16,4 12,15 54
33 Montin Katia 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16,2 16,2 13,775 16,6 13 16,6 13,05 16,8 14,1 53,925
34 Calonghi Diana 24/08/2006 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 16,2 16,2 14,3 16,6 14,35 16,2 12,55 15,6 11,6 52,8
35 Guarneri Francesca 25/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16,2 16,4 13,7 16,4 14,6 16,2 11,8 16,6 12,35 52,45
36 Varca Vergnano Carlotta 16/06/2004 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 16,2 16,2 13 15,2 11,65 15,6 12,45 16,6 11,95 49,05
37 Tinebra Sofia 21/10/2004 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 16,4 16,2 14,275 16,6 12,55 16,4 11,25 16,8 10,95 49,025
38 Carbonero Ginevra 29/05/2006 Gymjoy 16,2 0 7,025 14,8 12,45 13,1 10 16,8 14,45 43,925
39 Fattore Giada 14/06/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 0 0 0 16,8 15,75 16,8 15,3 0 0 31,05
40 Baldan Camilla 27/09/2005 ASD GYM TIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
VT

1 Veronesi Erica 20/01/2001 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,85

2 Luccoli Teresa 18/04/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,75

3 Ferrando Martina 29/11/2002 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,575

4 Mastrocola Greta 09/01/2007 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 15,575

5 Menichelli Chiara 06/05/1998 SALGEN ROMA 15,4

6 Critelli Giulia 29/03/2006 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 15,225

7 Cantone Arianna 11/04/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 15,2

8 Nardone Anna 12/12/1998 SALGEN ROMA 15,175

9 Puggina Giada 29/05/2007 ASD GYM TIME 15,15

10 Merlanti Camilla 15/07/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,15

11 Butera Giorgia 31/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,05

12 Agostini Giada 12/04/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,975

13 Cavallo Giulia 09/10/2006 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,975

14 Vellucci Giulia 02/04/2006 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,925

15 Ferrara Agata 27/12/2007 ASD GYM TIME 14,85

16 Sartori Carola 14/12/2001 SALGEN ROMA 14,8

17 Ragusa Anna Grazia 01/07/2006 ASD GYM TIME 14,8

18 Ferricchio Giulia 21/08/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,8

19 Boato Giulia 06/07/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,7

20 Montin Milena 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,6

21 Castegnaro Marta 22/08/2005 ASD GYM TIME 14,55

22 De Luca Giada 31/10/2004 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,525

23 Bogazzi Chiara 25/06/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,525

24 Maglione Ilaria 23/11/2000 Gymjoy 14,35

25 Calonghi Diana 24/08/2006 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 14,3

26 Tinebra Sofia 21/10/2004 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 14,275

27 Danieli Susanna 28/01/1998 SALGEN ROMA 14,175

28 Della Sala Rebecca 30/03/2007 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,05

29 Mussino Valentina 01/12/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14

30 Pettenello Matilde 22/02/2004 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 13,975

31 Andreoni Ginevra 16/12/2006 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,95

32 Montin Katia 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 13,775

33 Canepa Clotilde 29/07/2006 PRIMAVERA 13,75

34 Zamengo Gloria 20/11/2007 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 13,725

35 Guarneri Francesca 25/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 13,7

36 Meneghin Emma 27/03/2007 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 13,175

37 Varca Vergnano Carlotta 16/06/2004 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13

38 Carbonero Ginevra 29/05/2006 Gymjoy 7,025

39 Baldan Camilla 27/09/2005 ASD GYM TIME 0

40 Fattore Giada 14/06/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
PA

1 Nardone Anna 12/12/1998 SALGEN ROMA 16,1

2 Butera Giorgia 31/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 16

3 Luccoli Teresa 18/04/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,95

4 Cavallo Giulia 09/10/2006 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,85

5 Agostini Giada 12/04/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,8

6 Puggina Giada 29/05/2007 ASD GYM TIME 15,8

7 Fattore Giada 14/06/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,75

8 Menichelli Chiara 06/05/1998 SALGEN ROMA 15,65

9 Boato Giulia 06/07/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,6

10 Ragusa Anna Grazia 01/07/2006 ASD GYM TIME 15,5

11 Bogazzi Chiara 25/06/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 15,45

12 Pettenello Matilde 22/02/2004 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,3

13 Danieli Susanna 28/01/1998 SALGEN ROMA 15,25

14 Ferrando Martina 29/11/2002 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 15,25

15 De Luca Giada 31/10/2004 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 15,1

16 Critelli Giulia 29/03/2006 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 15,1

17 Meneghin Emma 27/03/2007 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,1

18 Merlanti Camilla 15/07/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,05

19 Sartori Carola 14/12/2001 SALGEN ROMA 15

20 Montin Milena 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,95

21 Maglione Ilaria 23/11/2000 Gymjoy 14,9

22 Vellucci Giulia 02/04/2006 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,9

23 Ferricchio Giulia 21/08/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,8

24 Mastrocola Greta 09/01/2007 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,8

25 Zamengo Gloria 20/11/2007 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 14,75

26 Veronesi Erica 20/01/2001 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,7

27 Cantone Arianna 11/04/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,65

28 Castegnaro Marta 22/08/2005 ASD GYM TIME 14,6

29 Guarneri Francesca 25/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,6

30 Mussino Valentina 01/12/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,55

31 Della Sala Rebecca 30/03/2007 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,4

32 Calonghi Diana 24/08/2006 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 14,35

33 Andreoni Ginevra 16/12/2006 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,75

34 Ferrara Agata 27/12/2007 ASD GYM TIME 13,75

35 Montin Katia 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 13

36 Tinebra Sofia 21/10/2004 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 12,55

37 Carbonero Ginevra 29/05/2006 Gymjoy 12,45

38 Canepa Clotilde 29/07/2006 PRIMAVERA 12,2

39 Varca Vergnano Carlotta 16/06/2004 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 11,65

40 Baldan Camilla 27/09/2005 ASD GYM TIME 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
TR

1 Agostini Giada 12/04/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 16

2 Menichelli Chiara 06/05/1998 SALGEN ROMA 15,9

3 Boato Giulia 06/07/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,55

4 Ragusa Anna Grazia 01/07/2006 ASD GYM TIME 15,55

5 Critelli Giulia 29/03/2006 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 15,5

6 Pettenello Matilde 22/02/2004 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 15,4

7 Fattore Giada 14/06/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,3

8 Mastrocola Greta 09/01/2007 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 15,25

9 Sartori Carola 14/12/2001 SALGEN ROMA 15,2

10 De Luca Giada 31/10/2004 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 15,15

11 Luccoli Teresa 18/04/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,05

12 Puggina Giada 29/05/2007 ASD GYM TIME 15,05

13 Ferricchio Giulia 21/08/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,9

14 Ferrara Agata 27/12/2007 ASD GYM TIME 14,85

15 Della Sala Rebecca 30/03/2007 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,8

16 Butera Giorgia 31/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,7

17 Nardone Anna 12/12/1998 SALGEN ROMA 14,65

18 Vellucci Giulia 02/04/2006 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,65

19 Castegnaro Marta 22/08/2005 ASD GYM TIME 14,4

20 Canepa Clotilde 29/07/2006 PRIMAVERA 14,35

21 Meneghin Emma 27/03/2007 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,25

22 Cantone Arianna 11/04/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 14,15

23 Montin Milena 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,15

24 Bogazzi Chiara 25/06/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14

25 Andreoni Ginevra 16/12/2006 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,95

26 Cavallo Giulia 09/10/2006 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 13,85

27 Zamengo Gloria 20/11/2007 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 13,85

28 Danieli Susanna 28/01/1998 SALGEN ROMA 13,65

29 Veronesi Erica 20/01/2001 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 13,55

30 Maglione Ilaria 23/11/2000 Gymjoy 13,5

31 Merlanti Camilla 15/07/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,45

32 Mussino Valentina 01/12/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 13,3

33 Ferrando Martina 29/11/2002 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 13,1

34 Montin Katia 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 13,05

35 Calonghi Diana 24/08/2006 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 12,55

36 Varca Vergnano Carlotta 16/06/2004 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 12,45

37 Guarneri Francesca 25/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 11,8

38 Tinebra Sofia 21/10/2004 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 11,25

39 Carbonero Ginevra 29/05/2006 Gymjoy 10

40 Baldan Camilla 27/09/2005 ASD GYM TIME 0



Cognome Nome
Data di 
Nascita

Società
CL

1 Agostini Giada 12/04/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15,45

2 Luccoli Teresa 18/04/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 15,35

3 Menichelli Chiara 06/05/1998 SALGEN ROMA 15,05

4 Critelli Giulia 29/03/2006 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 15,05

5 Boato Giulia 06/07/2005 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 15

6 Zamengo Gloria 20/11/2007 ARTISTICA SPINEA asd 14,95

7 Nardone Anna 12/12/1998 SALGEN ROMA 14,85

8 Veronesi Erica 20/01/2001 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,75

9 Pettenello Matilde 22/02/2004 ASD LEGNARO PGS 2000 14,75

10 Canepa Clotilde 29/07/2006 PRIMAVERA 14,65

11 Puggina Giada 29/05/2007 ASD GYM TIME 14,65

12 Butera Giorgia 31/08/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,6

13 Carbonero Ginevra 29/05/2006 Gymjoy 14,45

14 Montin Milena 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,45

15 Ferrando Martina 29/11/2002 GINNASTICA LA STELLA SRL SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 14,35

16 Andreoni Ginevra 16/12/2006 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 14,35

17 Sartori Carola 14/12/2001 SALGEN ROMA 14,3

18 Castegnaro Marta 22/08/2005 ASD GYM TIME 14,25

19 Mastrocola Greta 09/01/2007 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 14,15

20 Montin Katia 29/09/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14,1

21 Cavallo Giulia 09/10/2006 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14,05

22 Meneghin Emma 27/03/2007 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 14

23 Bogazzi Chiara 25/06/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 14

24 Ragusa Anna Grazia 01/07/2006 ASD GYM TIME 13,95

25 Ferrara Agata 27/12/2007 ASD GYM TIME 13,85

26 Maglione Ilaria 23/11/2000 Gymjoy 13,55

27 Cantone Arianna 11/04/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 13,45

28 Ferricchio Giulia 21/08/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 13,45

29 Della Sala Rebecca 30/03/2007 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 13,4

30 Vellucci Giulia 02/04/2006 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 13,35

31 Merlanti Camilla 15/07/2007 A.S.D. OGAWA GINNASTICA 13,35

32 De Luca Giada 31/10/2004 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 13,1

33 Danieli Susanna 28/01/1998 SALGEN ROMA 12,55

34 Guarneri Francesca 25/11/2007 ASD GINNASTICA PARADISO 12,35

35 Mussino Valentina 01/12/2006 PGS SAN MAURIZIO SPORT TEAM SCSD 12,15

36 Varca Vergnano Carlotta 16/06/2004 ASD GINNASTICA LA FENICE CHIERI 11,95

37 Calonghi Diana 24/08/2006 ASD NON SOLO SPORT 11,6

38 Tinebra Sofia 21/10/2004 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Olimpia Asti 10,95

39 Baldan Camilla 27/09/2005 ASD GYM TIME 0

40 Fattore Giada 14/06/2006 LA RUOTA GYMNASTIC ACADEMY A.S.D. 0


